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3D Animation 
1st Place – Mamaroneck HS – Ravid Rahman and Jordan 
                   Ramirez 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Nick Kieffer, Justin  
      O’Neil, and Sam Pastore 
 
Accounting I 
1st Place – Dansville HS – Samuel Lorow 
2nd Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Justin Murray 
3rd Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Skyler Spitz 
4th Place – G. Ray Bodley HS – Caitlyn McAfee 
5th Place – Emma Morlang – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS 
 
Accounting II 
1st Place – Arlington HS – Daniel Knop 
2nd Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Joseph DiBitetto 
3rd Place – Jericho HS – Jay Chen 
4th Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Joseph D’Annibale 
5th Place – Sharon Springs HS – Allison Cross 
 
Advertising 
1st Place – Lakeland HS – Jack Dondero 
2nd Place – Shenendehowa HS – Zurez Memon 
3rd Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Alex Piergiorgi 
4th Place – Floral Park Mem. HS – Beverly Bruno 
5th Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Neha Sandesh 
 
Agribusiness 
1st Place – Webster Thomas HS – Liam Murphy 
2nd Place – Greenwich HS – Arek Gordon 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Shreyas Prasad 
4th Place – Elmira HS – Bianca Summerville 
5th Place – Lakeland HS – Thomas Cuomo 
 
American Enterprise Project 
1st Place – Tri-Valley HS 
2nd Place – Falconer HS 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS 
 
Banking & Financial Systems 
1st Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Thomas Ruscio, Shaily Jani,  
      and Neha Sandesh 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Justin Shao, Jayson Flum, and  
      Srikar Alluri 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Andrew Collura, Carlos 
      Reyes, and Anthony Yermas 
4th Place – John F. Kennedy HS – Linda Jiang and Hugh  
      Cheung 
5th Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Isaac Kisten and Michael Muroff 
 

Basic Decision Making (State Only Event) 
1st Place – Tri-Valley – Juliette Eddings 
2nd Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Tanvi Anthavale 
3rd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Maddie Silverstein 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Karthik Kannappan 
5th Place – Lake George HS – Autumn Shaughnessy 
 
Business Calculations 
1st Place – Webster Schroeder HS – Daniel Ye 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Willie Quinn 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Sharan Prasad 
4th Place – Arlington Hs – Daniel Knop 
5th Place – Roy C. Ketcham HS – Camille Secor 
 
Business Communications 
1st Place – Elmont Memorial HS – Rex Asabor 
2nd Place – Arlington HS – Raju Dani 
3rd Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Shaily Jani 
4th Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Lauren Granowski 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS – Autumn D’Amico 
 
Business Ethics 
1st Place – Elmont Memorial HS – Chinyere Nwaogbe and 
         Munahil Sultana 
2nd Place – Valley Stream HS – Nader Ahmed and Jeenia  
      Zaki 
3rd Place – Sharon Springs HS – Allison Cross and Ian  
      Rohac 
4th Place – Lakeland HS – Josh Sandground, Zoie LaGoudis,  
                   And Julianne Prato 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS – Becca Jordan, Allison  
        Millace, and Richelle Yu 
 
Business Law 
1st Place – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS – Marigrace  
     Gerhardt 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Andrew Fang 
3rd Place – Carmel HS – Meghan Dillon 
4th Place – Sharon Springs - Allison Cross 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS – Remy Small 
 
Business Plan 
1st Place – Jericho HS – Mansi Vohra and Susan Baek 
2nd Place – Tri-Valley HS – Aiden Mentnech and Morgan 
           McHugh 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Jocelyn Lojacono,  
                    Jessica Murphy, and Victoria Ernst  
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Chapter Business Display (State Only Event) 
1st Place – Clymer HS      
2nd Place – Pioneer HS 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS 
4th Place – Lakeland HS 
5th Place – Falconer HS   
 
Client Service 
1st Place – William Floyd HS – Alexandria Willets 
2nd Place – Carmel HS – Elaina Nacinovich 
3rd Place – Shenendehowa HS – Zurez Memon 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Angela Li 
5th Place – Webster Schroeder HS – Erica Cave 
 
Community Service Project 
1st Place – Clymer HS 
2nd Place – Dansville HS 
3rd Place – Lakeland HS 
4th Place – Mamaroneck HS 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS 
 
Computer Applications 
1st Place – Sharon Springs HS – Christopher Howell 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Edward Shen 
3rd Place – H. Frank Carey HS – Gabriela Vasilakis 
4th Place – Clymer HS – Rebecca Heslink 
5th Place – Lake George HS – Jude Armstrong 
 
Computer Game & Simulation Programming 
1st Place – Mt. Morris May Center – Angel Felix 
2nd Place – Peru HS – James Matthews, Kiersten 
                    McCarthy, and Steven Mills 
3rd Place – Commack HS – Marcus Chung 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Jeffrey Chen, Nima 
      Soltanieh, and Kevin Wang 
5th Place – Sewanhaka HS – Aleena Thomas 
 
Computer Problem Solving 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Nikhil Gupta 
2nd Place – Eden HS – Miles Calloway 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Sina Soltanieh 
4th Place – Elmont Memorial HS – Justice Vidal 
5th Place – Batavia Info. Tech Acad. – Jason Fancher 
 
Cyber Security 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Orko Sinha 
2nd Place – Eden HS – Miles Calloway 
3rd Place – Webster Schroeder HS – Viknesh Baskar 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Zachary Gelfond 
5th Place – Jericho HS – Michael Gold 

Digital Video 
1st Place – Valley Stream HS – Grey Lancaster 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Evan Ogra, Nidhish 
      Gokhale, and Jordan Richheimer 
3rd Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Nina Tagliabue and 
                   Amanda Gougelmann 
4th Place – Jericho HS – Elijah Leist 
5th Place – Lakeland HS – Nicole Barker, Lauren Gaynor,  
     and Nicole Sweeney 
 
E-business 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Shashwat Shah, Abhinav 
                   Balu, and Zachary Karlsen 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Niko Motta, Michael Gold, and  
                    Justin Adel 
3rd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Hannah Siegel, Phoebe 
                   Weiser, and Chloe Weiser 
4th Place – Sewanhaka HS – Sukvinder-Singh Hare 
 
Economics 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Angela Li 
2nd Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Isaac Kisten 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Eric Coombs 
4th Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Julian Weissman 
5th Place – G. Ray Bodley Hs – Amber Boiko 
 
Electronic Career Portfolio 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Serena Divan 
2nd Place – Tri-Valley HS – Julia Leland 
3rd Place – Sewanhaka HS – Kaitlyn Milinic 
4th Place – Lake George HS – Jude Armstrong 
5th Place – H. Frank Carey HS – Shaina Zafar 
 
Emerging Business Issues 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Garrett Speller, 
      Ann Wang, and Colby Yu 
2ns Place – Jericho HS – Alisha Kocher and Molly 
       Schwartz 
3rd Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Tanvi Anthavale and  
      Amy Zhou 
4th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Malena Bianco and  
      Isabel Alvarado 
5th Place – Sewanhaka HS – Nevin Balgobin and  
      Sukvinder-Singh Hare 
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Entrepreneurship 
1st Place – Commack HS – Alexis Davitashvili and 
                   Michelle Wolk 
2nd Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Deepa Mistry,  
      Maggie Bernstein, and Joseph DiBitetto 
3rd Place – Mamaroneck HS – James Chiu, Jessica Katz, 
      and Connor Aylett 
 4th Place – Little Falls HS – Alexis Venettozzi, Mary Melo, 
      and Geena Morotti 
5th Place – Jericho HS – Niko Motta, Michael Lin, and 
      Andrew Fang 
 
FBLA Principles & Procedures 
1st Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Amy Zhou 
2nd Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Victoria Lee 
3rd Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Anusha Dawson 
4th Place – Falconer HS – Emily Johnson 
5th Place – Little Falls HS – Alexis Venettozzi 
 
Global Business 
1st Place – Webster Schroeder HS – Daniel Ye and  
      Leah Xiao 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Ryan Huang, Annie 
      Whittemore, and Julie Stowell 
3rd Place – Brighton HS – Josh Marvald, Felipe Hanuch,  
      and Ji Min Son 
4th Place -  Cobleskill-Richmondville HS – Emma Morlang, 
                   Harrison Weiss, and Daniel Beevers 
5th Place – Jericho HS – Jay Chen and Suzanne Paulose 
 
Graphic Design 
1st Place – Valley Stream HS – Sophia Grunin and Gabriela 
                    Reyes 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Neha Jannu and Anushka Dhoot 
3rd Place – Mt. Morris May Ctr. – Harley Guck and Fox 
      Landschoot 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Becca Jordan, Jocelynn 
       Lojacono, and Anushka Dhoot 
5th Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Maggie Bernstein and 
      Nina Tagliabue 
 
Healthcare Administration 
1st Place – Jericho HS – Nathanya McCalla 
2nd Place – G. Ray Bodley HS – Vantasia Lopez 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Alanna Kramer 
4th Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Supriya Basharan 
5th Place – Oneida HS – Maddy Sheedy 
 
 
 

Help Desk  
1st Place – Mamaroneck HS – Andrew Katz 
2nd Place – Commack HS – Michelle Wolk 
3rd Place – St. Francis HS – Jack Penharlow 
4th Place – Minisink Valley HS – Juliet Jacobson 
5th Place – Jericho HS – Andrew Fang 
 
Hospitality Management 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Marissa Collura, 
      Lauren Clark, and Reilly Voye 
2nd Place – H. Frank Carey HS – Gabriella Vasilakis, 
      Katelyn Whitfield, and Ashley Polsinelli 
3rd Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Alec Piergiorgi and Patrick 
      Scharf 
4th Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Lauren Granowski, 
      Nicolena Vega, and Prachi Shah 
5th Place – Sewanhaka HS – Mahnoor Ali and Kaycee 
      O’Neil 
 
Impromptu Speaking 
1st Place – Carmel HS – Meredith Jennings 
2nd Place – Commack HS – Michelle Wolk 
3rd Place – Pioneer HS – Morgan McCarns 
4th Place – Sharon Springs HS – Ethan Keller 
5th Place – Webster Thomas HS – Maddie Viza 
 
Insurance & Risk Management 
1st Place – Williamsville East – Jessica Meng 
2nd Place – Jericho HS - Nathanya McCalla 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS - Jaiha Lee 
4th Place – Jericho HS – Sean Yoo 
5th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Malena Bianco 
 
Introduction to Business 
1st Place – Webster Thomas HS – Liam Murphy 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Rachel Boranowski 
3rd Place – Brighton HS – Kyungjun Hwang 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Sharon Luo 
5th Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Joseph DiBitetto 
 
Introduction to Business Communications 
1st Place – Brighton HS – Brian Kwuk 
2nd Place – Brighton Hs – Kyungjun Hwang 
3rd Place – Tri-Valley HS – Juliette Eddings 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Karthik Kannappan 
5th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Zoe Bucci 
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Introduction to Business Presentation 
1st Place – Sharon Springs HS – Abby Reynolds and 
     Abby Van Buren 
2nd Place – Tri-Valley HS – Antoine Perpignand 
3rd Place – Jericho HS – Luke Josphy, Jacklyn Paston, and 
      Jenny Zwerling 
4th Place – Hendrick-Hudson HS – Buu-Hac Nguyen 
5th Place – Peru HS – Allie Beattie, Ella Messner, and Emily 
     Rock 
 
Introduction to Business Procedures 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Megha Pratapwar 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Alexandra Morelli 
3rd Place – G. Ray Bodley HS – Kylie Jones 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Sarah Moyer 
5th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Jordana Miller 
 
Introduction to Financial Math 
1st Place – Peru Hs – Ella Messner 
2nd Place – Shenendehowa HS – Athean Myat 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Grace Yao 
4th Place – Mt. Sinai HS – Isaac Kisten 
5th Place – John F. Kennedy HS – Hugh Cheung 
 
Introduction to Information Technology 
1st Place - Eden HS – Miles Calloway 
2nd Place – Brighton HS – Kyungjun Hwang 
3rd Place – Minisink Valley HS – Benjamin Ditrocchio  
4th Place – Mamaroneck HS – James Chiu 
5th Place -= Brighton HS – Sean Lee 
 
Introduction to Parlimentary Procedure 
1st Place – Mamaroneck HS – Dante Howard 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Jennie An 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Julia Silvestro 
4th Place – Greenwich HS – Lauren DeSorbe 
5th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Maddie Silverstein 
 
Introduction Word Processing 
1st Place – Sharon Springs HS – Abby Reynolds 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Sharan Prasad 
3rd Place – H. Frank Carey HS – Christopher Perdios 
4th Place – Floral Park Memorial HS – Harris Agha 
5th Place – Queens Vocational HS – Karen Sanaicela 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Job Interview 
1st Place – Carmel HS – Christopher Pereira 
2nd Place – Sewanhaka HS – Kaitlin Milinic 
3rd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Arthur Thery 
4th Place – Middleburgh HS – Marilyn Hanley 
5th Place – Tri-Valley HS – Frances Wallace 
  
Journalism 
1st Place – Elmira HS – Bianca Summerville 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Sharon Luo 
3rd Place – Thomas R. Proctor HS – Senud Libic 
4th Place – New Hyde Park Mem. HS – Barbara 
      Baker-Pena 
5th Place – Sharon Springs HS – Ethan Keller 
 
Local Chapter Annual Business Report 
1st Place – Canastota HS 
2nd Place – Clymer HS 
3rd Place – Tri-Valley HS 
4th Place – Falconer HS 
5th Place – Mamaroneck HS 
 
Management Decision Making 
1st Place – Commack HS – Abinaya Anand and 
      Melissa DiGiorgio 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Rose Koochekpar,  
      Caroline Evans, and Erik Regan 
3rd Place – Jericho HS – Max Chodes, Noah Greenbaum, 
      and Hunter Principe 
4th Place – Brighton HS – Lisa Yang, Aarya Patel, 
      and Ranga Kaman 
5th Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Allison Yu and Shreyas Babu 
 
Marketing 
1st Place – Shenedehowa HS – Zurez Memon and 
     Dean Williams 
2nd Place – Sewanhaka HS – Nevin Balgobin, Sukvinder- 
       Singh Hare, and Salaar Khan 
3rd Place – Webster Schroeder HS – Alexander Marino  
      And Phillip DiBeneto 
4th Place – Webster Thomas HS – Liam Murphy and 
      Kaili Saffran 
5th Place – Commack HS – Dennis Langrock and Aria  
      Eghbali 
 
Mobile Application Development 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Brian Suk, Nikhil Gupta, 
      and Evan Ogra 
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Networking Concepts 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Orko Sinha 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS  - Sam Brause 
3rd Place – H. Frank Carey HS – Christian Funes 
4th Place – Commack HS – Rick Bruckner 
5th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Pablo Garcia 
 
Network Design 
1st Place – Mamaroneck HS – Andrew Katz, Sam 
     Brause, and Paul Pedroza 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Chris Lee and Sean Yoo 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Avaneesh Thoudoju, 
      Chairaya Ratnakaram, and Dan Purizhanksy 
4th Place – Queens Vocational HS – Steven Li, Andreas 
      Demetriou, and Anthony Coneo 
5th Place – Batavia Career & Tech Ctr. – Nicholas Nolt 
      and Jason Fancher 
 
Organizational Leadership 
1st Place – Canastota HS – Lindsay Bazan 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Max Chodes 
3rd Place – Commack HS – Meredith Quinan 
4th Place – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS – Madyson Ross 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS – Sofia Petrulla 
 
Outstanding First Year Member (state only event) 
1st Place – Mamaroneck HS – Andrew Danziger 
2nd Place – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS – Madelyn Weiss 
3rd Place – Clymer HS – Trinidy Stacy 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Jennie An 
 
Parliamentary Procedure Team  
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Connie An, Madeleine 
            MacLean, Aniruddha Nrusimha, Sherrie Wang, 
      and Ann Wang 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Sophia Molho, Isabel  
      Alvarado, Natasha Gavara, Ryan Huang, and 
      Julie Stowell 
3rd Place – R.C. Ketcham HS – Jannie Gogi, Katherine Lee, 
      Camille Secor, Faith Siribbe, and Joseph Torres 
4th Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Marijane Cadden, Marelyn  
      Calle, Amelia Chen, Thomas Russo, and  
        Allison Yu 
 
Parliamentary Procedure Individual (state only event) 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Connie An 
2nd Place – Williamsville East HS – Madeleine MacLean 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Brian Suk 
4th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Isabel Alvarado 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS – Sherrie Wang 

Partnership with Business    
1st Place – Williamsville East HS 
 
Personal Finance 
1st Place – Shenendehowa HS – Aiden Strain 
2nd Place – G. Ray Bodley HS – Caitlyn McAfee 
3rd Place – Lakeland HS – Josh Sandground 
4th Place – Peru HS – Sara Szczypien 
5th Place – Peru HS – William Ess 
 
Public  Service Announcement 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Jordan Marshall, 
      Stephanie Terhaar, and Terrie Ulrich 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Andrew Danziger,  
      Marie Amelie Morange, and Pierre 
      Julien Morange 
3rd Place – Jericho HS – Ryan Berger, Andrew Chodes, 
      Harrison Edelman 
4th Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Amanda Gougelmann 
5th Place – Schoharie HS – Carissa Palmatier and  
      Renee Stalker 
 
Public Speaking I 
1st Place – Sewanhaka HS - Munahil Sultana 
2nd Place – Tri-Valley HS – Julius Colon 
3rd Place – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS – Madelyn Weiss 
4th Place – Jericho HS – David Salmonson 
5th Place – Carmel HS – Julianna Nacinovich 
 
Public Speaking II 
1st Place – Tri-Valley HS – Anna Hendrickson 
2nd Place – Webster Schroeder HS – Leah Xiao 
3rd Place – Jericho HS – Devan Singh 
4th Place – Valley Stream HS – Brian Fanor 
5th Place – Carmel HS – Sarah Stec 
 
Publication Design 
1st Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Eileen Wang and 
      Prachi Shah 
2nd Place – Sewanhaka HS – Reena Mathew and  
      Ariana Yarna 
3rd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Lauren Pogostin, Jacobe 
      de Naurois, and Matthew Tucciarone 
4th Place – Mt. Morris Career & Tech Ctr. – Daniel Davis 
5th Place – Williamsville East HS – Francesco Annunziata, 
      Anthony Anzalone, and Domenico D’Angelo 
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Sales Presentation 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – John Krauss 
2nd Place – Lake George HS – Mattie Williams 
3rd Place – Jericho HS – Justin Adel 
4th Place – Commack HS – Aria Eghbalif 
5th Place – Schoharie HS – Renee Stalker 
 
Securities & Investments 
1st Place – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS – Harrison Weiss 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Srikar Alluri 
3rd Place – G. Ray Bodley HS – Caitlyn McAfee 
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Grace Yao 
5th Place – Jericho HS – Jayson Flum 
 
Social Media Campaign 
1st Place – Valley Stream HS – Tyrese Haspil and 
      Stephanie Burchell 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Erin Meador, Annie 
      Whittemore, and Nikita Gavara 
3rd Place – Williamsville East HS – Jordan Marshall, 
      Alanna Kramer, and Alexis Cofield 
4th Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Ishita Krishan and 
      Kristina Stevanovic 
5th Place – Lake George HS – Lynnaya Preuss 
 
Sports & Entertainment Management 
1st Place – Hendrick Hudson HS – Derek Gonda, Ben  
      Mahler, and Julian Wiseman 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Lucas Josphy, Muntej Sahni, 
      and Nibras Islam 
3rd Place – Lakeland HS – Casey Grosso, Jessica Grosso, 
      and Jack Dondero 
4th Place – Mamaroneck HS – Matt Segal, Benji Shokrian, 
      and Shane Kurtis 
5th Place – Peru HS – Sara Szyzpien and Maria Vincelette 
 
Spreadsheet Applications 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Ishnan Gupta 
2nd Place – Clymer HS – Rebecca Heslink 
3rd Place – Sharon Springs HS – Abby Van Buren 
4th Place – Lake George HS – Brandon Bondy 
5th Place – Queens Vocational HS – Steven Cortes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Website Design 
1st Place – Lake George HS – Autumn Shaughnessy 
2nd Place – Jericho HS – Alisha Kocher, Nathanya McCalla, 
      and Devan Singh 
3rd Place – Tri-Valley HS – Amaya Rupprecht and Diane 
      TerBush  
4th Place – Williamsville East HS – Vamsi Ratnakaram,  
      Nidhish Gokhale, and Jordan Richheimer 
5th Place – G. Ray Bodley HS – Millenia Brown 
 
Word Processing 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS – Rose Koochekpar 
2nd Place – Mamaroneck HS – Hannah Siegel 
3rd Place – Clymer HS – Kamryn Rattler 
4th Place – Jericho HS – Anushka Dhoot 
5th Place – Sewanhaka HS – Kaycee O’Neil 
 
Outstanding Intern Award 
Mt. Morris May Center – Harley Guck 
 
Hamden L. Forkner Award 
Tri-Valley HS – Gillian Mathews – Student Recipient 
Monroe-Woodbury HS – Jackie Palkaunieks – Advisor 
Recipient  
 
Future Business Leader 
First Place – Mamaroneck HS – Sophia Danziger 
Second Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS – Daniel Willis 
Third Place – Lakeland HS – Julianna Prato 
Fourth Place – Carmel HS – Meredith Jennings 
Fifth Place – Williamsville East HS – Aniruddha Nrushima 
 
Who’s Who in FBLA 
Mamaroneck HS – Sophia Danziger 
 
Outstanding Advisor – NYS FBLA 
Mamaroneck HS – Maria Siciliano 
 
Chapter of the Year 
1st Place – Williamsville East HS 
2nd Place – Carmel HS 
3rd Place – Clymer HS 
4th Place – Canastota HS 
5th Place – Falconer HS 
6th Place – Mamaroneck HS 
7th Place – Tri-Valley HS 
8th Place – Lakeland HS 
9th Place – Monroe-Woodbury HS 
10th Place – Lake George HS 
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2016-2017 Program of Work (POW) Award Recipients 
 

Creativity Challenge Award  Community Unity    Make Money, Make Progress 
1st Place – Clymer HS   1st Place – Clymer HS – Rebecca Heslink  1st Place – Sharon Springs HS 
2nd Place – Canastota HS  2nd Place – John Jay Sr. HS – Richmond Addae 2nd Place – Lake George HS 
3rd Place – Lakeland HS   3rd Place – Lakeland HS – Carly Rankin  3rd Place – Hendrick Hudson HS 
 
Golden Goals          Need 2 Network Challenge 
1st Place – Elmont Memorial HS – Serena Baker      1st Place – Falconer HS 
2nd Place – H. Frank Carey HS – Shaina Zafar      2nd Place –Lakeland HS 
3rd place – H. Frank Carey HS – Anthony Giacalone     3rd Place – Tri-valley HS 
 
 

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE  
2017-2018 NYS FBLA STATE OFFICER TEAM 

 
Gillian Mathews, State President, Tri-Valley HS 

Nicolena Vega, Executive Vice President, Monroe-Woodbury HS 
Madeleine MacLean, Secretary, Williamsville East HS 

Phoebe Weiser, Treasurer, Mamaroneck HS 
Maggie Bernstein, Reporter, Hendrick Hudson HS 
Brian Suk, Parliamentarian, Williamsville East HS 

Philip Sol, State Vice President for District 2 – Benjamin Cardozo HS 
Aiden Mentnech, State Vice President for District 3N – Tri-Valley HS 
Chloe Weiser, State Vice President for District 3S – Mamaroneck HS 

Marigrace Gerhardt, State Vice President for District 4 – Cobleskill-Richmondville HS 
Alexis Venettozzi – State Vice President for District 7 – Little Falls Sr. HS 

Ann Wang, State Vice President for District 12 – Williamsville East HS 
 

AND THANK YOU AND GOOD LUCK TO THE 
2016-2017 NYS FBLA STATE OFFICER TEAM 

 
Sophia Danziger, State President, Mamaroneck HS 

Chinyere Nwoagbe, Executive Vice President, Elmont Memorial HS 
Gillian Mathews, Secretary, Tri-Valley HS 

Christopher Pereira, Treasurer,  Carmel HS 
Daniel Willis, Reporter, Monroe-Woodbury HS 

Julianna Prato, Historian, Lakeland HS 
Carly Rankin, Parliamentarian, Lakeland HS 

Rahul Atluri, State Vice President for District 3N, Carmel HS 
Casey Grosso, State Vice President for District 3S, Lakeland HS 
Arek Gordon, State Vice President for District 5, Greenwich HS 
Lindsay Bazan, State Vice President for District 7, Canastota HS 

Bianca Summerville, State Vice President for District 11, Elmira HS 
Alanna Kramer, State Vice President for District 12, Williamsville East HS 

Emily Johnson, State Vice President for District 13, Falconer HS 


